
Price List of Basic Services
for Business Clients

The prices listed do not include VAT.

Starting rate Min - daytime 
(1) rate

Max - daytime
(1) rate Fare 3 Fare 4 1-hour wait 

time

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

according 
to the city fare

Daytime fare x 2

Daytime fare x 2

Daytime fare x 2

Daytime fare x 2

Daytime fare x 2

Daytime fare x 2

Daytime fare x 2

Daytime fare x 2

Daytime fare x 2

Nighttime fare x 2

Nighttime fare x 2

Nighttime fare x 2

Nighttime fare x 2

Nighttime fare x 2

Nighttime fare x 2

Nighttime fare x 2

Nighttime fare x 2

Nighttime fare x 2

Tricity

Katowice

Cracow

Lublin

Lodz

Poznan

Warsaw

Wroclaw

Other cities

Rzeszow

according 
to the city fare

according 
to the city fare

according 
to the city fare

according 
to the city fare

according 
to the city fare

according 
to the city fare

according 
to the city fare

according 
to the city fare

according to local 
taxi fare rates

according to local 
taxi fare rates

according to local 
taxi fare rates

according to local 
taxi fare rates

according to local 
taxi fare rates

according to local 
taxi fare rates

according to local 
taxi fare rates

according to local 
taxi fare rates

according 
to the city fare

according 
to the city fare

according 
to the city fare

according 
to the city fare

according 
to the city fare

according 
to the city fare

according 
to the city fare

according 
to the city fare

15 PLN
for placing an immediate order

25 PLN
for placing a scheduled order

(15 PLN for scheduled orders in Olsztyn)

50 PLN
for ordering Premium and Bus taxis 

(not applicable in Krakow and Warsaw)

60 PLN
for ordering Premium and Bus taxis 

(Krakow and Warsaw)
Minimum fare value

Min - daytime 
(2) rate

Max - daytime
(2) rate

according 
to the city fare



The prices listed do not include VAT.

Price List of Additional Services
for Business Clients

+ 10 PLN
to the course price

+ 10 PLN
to the course price

+ 10 PLN
to the course price

+ 10 PLN
to the course price

only the course
price

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

+ 30 PLN
to the course price

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

the course price 
+ 5 PLN for each time 
the driver exits the car

the course price 
+ 5 PLN for each time 
the driver exits the car

the course price 
+ 5 PLN for each time 
the driver exits the car

the course price 
+ 5 PLN for each time 
the driver exits the car

the course price 
+ 5 PLN for each time 
the driver exits the car

+ 2 PLN/km+ 2 PLN/km+ 2 PLN/km+ 2 PLN/km + 3 PLN/km

3x
course price

3x
course price

3x
course price

3x
course price

1,5x
course price

(not less than 50 PLN)

– – ––
5 PLN surcharge for 

trips from Central
 Railway Stations

30 PLN day
50 PLN night

30 PLN day
50 PLN night

30 PLN day
50 PLN night

30 PLN day
50 PLN night

30 PLN day
50 PLN night

30 PLN day
50 PLN night

Rzeszow

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

+ 10 PLN
to the course price

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

the course price 
+ 5 PLN for each time 
the driver exits the car

+ 2 PLN/km

3x
course price

–

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

+ 10 PLN
to the course price

+ 10 PLN
to the course price

the course price 
+ 5 PLN for each time 
the driver exits the car

+ 2 PLN/km

3x
course price

––

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

+ 10 PLN
to the course price

+ 10 PLN
to the course price

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

the course price 
+ 5 PLN for each time 
the driver exits the car

the course price 
+ 5 PLN for each time 
the driver exits the car

+ 2 PLN/km+ 3 PLN/km

3x
course price

3x
course price

–

25 PLN

+ 20 zł
to the course price

+ 10 PLN
to the course price

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

the course price 
+ 5 PLN for each time 
the driver exits the car

pet in a carrier 
at no charge, without 

a carrier + 10 PLN

pet in a carrier 
at no charge, without 

a carrier + 10 PLN

pet in a carrier 
at no charge, without 

a carrier + 10 PLN

pet in a carrier 
at no charge, without 

a carrier + 10 PLN

pet in a carrier 
at no charge, without 

a carrier + 10 PLN

pet in a carrier 
at no charge, without 

a carrier + 10 PLN

pet in a carrier 
at no charge, without 

a carrier + 10 PLN

pet in a carrier 
at no charge, without 

a carrier + 10 PLN

pet in a carrier 
at no charge, without 

a carrier + 10 PLN

pet in a carrier 
at no charge, without 

a carrier + 10 PLN

+ 2 PLN/km

3x
course price

–

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

30 PLN for jump-starting
+ 20 PLN for travel 

to the client = 50 PLN

+ 30 PLN
to the course price

+ 20 PLN
to the course price

Station Wagon

Bus

Courier services, 
document transport

Shopping

Pet transport

Premium class

Jump-starting a car 
with cables

Car delivery

Parking fee

Dedicated Passenger 
pickup

30 PLN day
50 PLN night

10 PLN
+ 5 PLN for carrying 

groceries into the house

according to the meter 
reading from the place 
of purchase, not less 

than  20 PLN

30 PLN for jump-starting
+ 20 PLN for travel 

to the client = 50 PLN

30 PLN for jump-starting
+ 20 PLN for travel 

to the client = 50 PLN

30 PLN for jump-starting
+ 20 PLN for travel 

to the client = 50 PLN

30 PLN for jump-starting
+ 20 PLN for travel 

to the client = 50 PLN

30 PLN for jump-starting
+ 20 PLN for travel 

to the client = 50 PLN

30 PLN for jump-starting
+ 20 PLN for travel 

to the client = 50 PLN

30 PLN for jump-starting
+ 20 PLN for travel 

to the client = 50 PLN

30 PLN for jump-starting
+ 20 PLN for travel 

to the client = 50 PLN

30 PLN for jump-starting
+ 20 PLN for travel 

to the client = 50 PLN

Katowice Cracow Lodz Lublin Poznan Tricity Warsaw Wroclaw Other cities



The prices listed do not include VAT.

Price List of Additional Services
for Business Clients

Fee for accepting 
an order through 
the Call Center

Fee for placing an order 
via iTaxi email

Fee for canceling a ride

Creation of a custom 
report

Uploading an invoice 
to the client's series,
up to 5 items per month

Custom invoicing

3 PLN

4 PLN

15 PLN

100 PLN

100 PLN

70 PLN/h

3 PLN

4 PLN

15 PLN

100 PLN

100 PLN

70 PLN/h

3 PLN

4 PLN

15 PLN

100 PLN

100 PLN

70 PLN/h

3 PLN

4 PLN

15 PLN

100 PLN

100 PLN

70 PLN/h

3 PLN

4 PLN

15 PLN

100 PLN

100 PLN

70 PLN/h

3 PLN

4 PLN

15 PLN

100 PLN

100 PLN

70 PLN/h

3 PLN

4 PLN

15 PLN

100 PLN

100 PLN

70 PLN/h

3 PLN

4 PLN

15 PLN

100 PLN

100 PLN

70 PLN/h

3 PLN

4 PLN

15 PLN

100 PLN

100 PLN

70 PLN/h

3 PLN

4 PLN

15 PLN

100 PLN

100 PLN

70 PLN/h

RzeszowKatowice Cracow Lodz Lublin Poznan Tricity Wroclaw Other citiesWarsaw


